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***Riders must compete in 3 events (Fun Run, Skills Course, Slow Ride) to qualify for Mr. Rodeo***

ID AGENCY DIV
NOVICE 

Y/N
50+ 
Y/N TEAM

SKILLS 
COURSE 
TOTAL

FUN 
RUN 

TOTAL

SLOW 
RIDE 

TOTAL
WEIGHTD 

SCORE PLACE
36 Kevin Anderson Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Z 95.34 32.48 128.55 122.30 1
90 Glenn Gavic Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  A 98.33 31.71 121.65 120.00 2
3 Mike Fazio Broward SO 2 N Y BSO  Z 96.77 33.43 188.65 119.50 3
2 Mike Ledbetter Prince George's County PD 1 N N PG County 99.62 32.00 41.37 113.40 4
13 Don Solinger Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  A 109.68 31.30 99.15 112.70 5
1 Jim Polan Seminole PD 1 N N Seminole 95.90 39.98 132.64 112.60 6
115 Mike Elwell Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Q 102.80 34.48 72.11 112.60 7
52 Steve Strickland Lakeland PD 2 N Y Mixed  1 93.27 38.53 62.84 112.50 8
11 Mitch Van Sant Seminole PD 1 N Y Seminole 96.95 39.56 76.87 109.90 9
51 Steve Rossman Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Z 95.59 49.36 118.86 102.80 10
16 Mike Pianelli Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Q 114.48 34.52 44.68 102.50 11
15 Dominick De Siato Hillsborough SO 3 N Y Mixed  1 114.65 30.56 32.31 102.10 12
4 Martin Giller Miami-Dade PD 2 N Y MD PD  1 108.71 42.46 88.15 100.20 13
62 Juan Enriquez Miami-Dade PD 2 N N MD PD  1 108.81 42.02 84.08 99.20 14
24 Mario Potvin Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Q 101.92 48.90 91.22 98.90 15
68 Eric Crompton Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Z 95.84 62.34 114.00 96.40 16
119 Robert Jackson Broward SO 2 N N BSO  A 101.20 44.33 38.84 96.40 17
37 James Boudreaux Seminole PD 1 N N Seminole 121.17 37.92 50.19 93.10 19
67 Louis Paez Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  A 121.03 34.95 32.83 93.00 21
80 Tom Dague Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  A 125.53 33.21 35.37 93.00 20
107 Donald Smith Palm Beach SO 1 N Y PBSO  A 107.21 50.67 86.44 92.70 22
10 Adam Reisner Boca Raton PD 2 N N Boca Raton 112.53 33.67 4.87 92.30 23
60 Vic Tetter Hollywood PD 2 Y N 0 123.06 35.90 43.50 92.30 24
48 Joe Merkel Prince George's County PD 1 N N PG County 114.81 39.21 31.31 92.20 25
84 Amado Alverez Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  1 119.37 40.56 61.05 92.00 26
56 Shaun Van Beber Fl LE Liason 1 N N Mixed  2 113.05 36.06 11.46 90.70 27
40 Jason Drucker Sunrise PD 2 N N Mixed  2 116.27 35.87 23.27 90.50 28
53 Sebastian Uebrig Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  B 130.81 35.18 86.87 87.60 29
83 Jeff Newman Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  A 122.53 33.55 21.83 87.50 30
61 Michael Daly Boca Raton PD 2 N N Boca Raton 104.02 51.42 36.00 86.80 31
87 Jeff Beauregard Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  B 121.28 43.18 61.83 86.50 32
126 Jose Gonzalez Broward SO 2 N N BSO  I 126.80 41.68 55.00 85.00 33
82 Jeremy Copas Sunrise PD 2 N N Mixed  2 108.14 44.18 20.02 84.40 34
30 Billy Hodge Palm Beach SO 1 N Y PBSO  A 118.77 39.64 23.08 84.40 35
34 James Ramage Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  A 133.81 33.37 47.08 83.20 36
23 Jeff Podwika Coral Springs PD 2 N N Coral Springs 103.33 46.64 4.92 82.80 37
73 Arthur Jennings Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  B 133.52 39.56 84.62 81.00 38
55 Rafael Ugalde Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  C 129.20 36.50 31.03 80.40 39
8 Larry Akers Broward SO 2 N N 0 127.15 35.17 16.00 80.20 40
32 Kevin Taub Broward SO 2 N N BSO  A 115.59 53.31 37.32 80.00 41
31 Nestor Montesino Miami-Dade PD 2 N N MD PD  1 126.06 43.05 32.93 79.80 42
118 James Defago Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  B 106.70 82.03 30.34 78.50 43
76 William Rawley Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  1 126.05 40.75 4.05 74.10 45
114 Manuel Perez Miami-Dade PD 2 Y N MD PD  1 130.53 36.21 16.31 73.90 46
20 Greta Killerlane Prince George's County PD 1 N N PG County 129.15 49.14 49.40 73.50 47
29 Justin Zalonis Miami Shores PD 2 Y N Mixed  1 129.93 40.96 29.70 73.00 48
93 Greg Jansen Davie PD 2 N N 0 133.70 41.56 39.53 72.90 49
21 Erin Young Margate PD 2 N N 0 116.18 72.71 31.31 71.90 50
57 Eugene Moll Broward SO 2 N N BSO  F 137.86 31.20 10.77 71.50 51
42 Kevin Stansky Margate PD 2 N N 0 134.50 40.71 35.58 71.00 52
109 Phil Crowley Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  B 128.09 43.15 21.92 70.80 53
113 Greg Bishop Broward SO 2 N N BSO  F 137.30 33.03 4.17 69.10 54
124 Paul Lear Broward SO 2 N N BSO  I 127.00 59.14 36.71 68.50 55
122 Tony Sanchez North Miami Beach PD 2 Y N Mixed  1 134.55 36.56 13.27 67.20 56
108 Greg Lafleur Broward SO 2 N N BSO  A 132.28 55.30 70.80 66.30 58
39 Chris Schaub Broward SO 2 N N BSO  D 129.83 63.46 50.00 65.10 60
91 Kenneth Barnes Miami Gardens PD 2 N N Miami Gardens 130.84 43.03 8.65 63.80 61
89 J P Harvey Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  C 132.11 44.71 23.08 63.20 62

NAME

MR RODEO RESULTS



April 2011 22nd Annual Southeast Police Motorcycle Safety Trials Page 2

***Riders must compete in 3 events (Fun Run, Skills Course, Slow Ride) to qualify for Mr. Rodeo***
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6 Richard Beato Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  2 146.27 37.96 9.53 59.20 64
58 Michael Lawlor Boca Raton PD 2 N N Boca Raton 133.53 44.05 6.14 59.00 65
49 David Cobb Miami Gardens PD 2 N N Miami Gardens 137.67 66.08 70.08 58.20 66
69 Paul Rich Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  B 143.78 43.46 27.27 57.90 67
100 Juan Figone Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  B 147.43 44.73 32.64 56.10 68
35 Manny Diez Hialeah PD 2 Y N Hialeah  1 141.50 45.43 20.34 54.40 69
14 Timothy Parsons Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  1 144.31 43.48 14.31 53.20 70
112 Mike Dallesandro Palm Beach SO 1 N N 0 159.21 37.50 7.15 52.70 71
116 James Theel Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  C 164.02 40.00 26.83 51.80 72
44 John Carrasco Coral Gables PD 2 Y N 0 134.18 60.55 22.31 51.60 73
45 Roy Hadbafnick Seminole PD 1 N N Seminole 153.62 49.95 41.06 50.90 74
94 David Skrabec Boca Raton PD 2 N N Boca Raton 154.11 55.67 43.97 47.70 76
12 Gerald Machurick Miami Gardens PD 2 N Y Miami Gardens 166.64 49.27 38.78 46.70 77
7 Eric Schuster Coral Springs PD 2 N N Coral Springs 152.71 60.30 28.24 42.90 79
74 Jeff Dixon Coral Springs PD 2 N Y Coral Springs 161.03 48.11 21.47 42.40 80
18 Justin Reed Delray Beach PD 1 N N 0 149.46 66.17 23.15 42.00 81
43 Uri Tal Lauderhill PD 2 N N 0 160.71 43.86 2.53 41.90 82
103 Ross Bethard Boca Raton PD 2 N N 0 150.75 50.46 2.80 41.50 83
63 William Bradshaw Miami Gardens PD 2 N N Miami Gardens 162.77 56.18 30.16 40.10 84
59 Luis Alverez Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  2 170.46 53.31 27.73 38.30 86
101 Patrick Gravelle Sunrise PD 2 Y N Mixed  2 170.70 47.83 11.78 38.30 87
97 Scott Fry Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N 0 185.58 53.00 31.96 36.60 89
47 Don Logan Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  C 172.46 56.89 23.60 35.00 90
121 Chris Swinson Coral Springs PD 2 N N Coral Springs 185.43 69.33 29.34 31.00 91
71 Dexter McKinney Prince George's County PD 1 N Y PG County 183.77 92.06 24.72 30.40 93
66 Ray De Jesus Jr North Miami PD 2 Y N 0 185.34 54.15 6.14 29.10 95
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52 Steve Strickland Lakeland PD 2 N Y Mixed  1 0 5 108.27 0 5 5 0 15 93.27 1
36 Kevin Anderson Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Z 0 5 110.34 0 5 5 0 15 95.34 2
51 Steve Rossman Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Z 0 5 110.59 0 5 5 0 15 95.59 3
68 Eric Crompton Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Z 0 5 110.84 0 5 5 0 15 95.84 4
1 Jim Polan Seminole PD 1 N N Seminole 0 5 110.90 0 5 5 0 15 95.90 5
3 Mike Fazio Broward SO 2 N Y BSO  Z 0 5 111.77 0 5 5 0 15 96.77 6
11 Mitch Van Sant Seminole PD 1 N Y Seminole 0 5 111.95 0 5 5 0 15 96.95 7
90 Glenn Gavic Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  A 0 5 113.33 0 5 5 0 15 98.33 8
2 Mike Ledbetter Prince George's County PD 1 N N PG County 0 5 114.62 0 5 5 0 15 99.62 9
119 Robert Jackson Broward SO 2 N N BSO  A 0 5 116.20 0 5 5 0 15 101.20 10
24 Mario Potvin Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Q 0 5 116.92 0 5 5 0 15 101.92 11
115 Mike Elwell Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Q 0 5 117.80 0 5 5 0 15 102.80 12
72 Ed Domako Broward SO 2 N Y BSO  Q 0 5 118.18 0 5 5 0 15 103.18 13
23 Jeff Podwika Coral Springs PD 2 N N Coral Springs 0 5 118.33 0 5 5 0 15 103.33 14
22 Gary Fischer Broward SO 2 N Y BSO  D 0 5 118.78 0 5 5 0 15 103.78 15
61 Michael Daly Boca Raton PD 2 N N Boca Raton 2 0 107.02 0 5 0 2 5 104.02 16
118 James Defago Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  B 0 5 121.70 0 5 5 0 15 106.70 17
107 Donald Smith Palm Beach SO 1 N Y PBSO  A 0 5 108.21 4 0 0 4 5 107.21 18
82 Jeremy Copas Sunrise PD 2 N N Mixed  2 0 5 109.14 4 0 0 4 5 108.14 19
4 Martin Giller Miami-Dade PD 2 N Y MD PD  1 0 5 111.71 2 0 0 2 5 108.71 20
62 Juan Enriquez Miami-Dade PD 2 N N MD PD  1 0 5 109.81 4 0 0 4 5 108.81 21
13 Don Solinger Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  A 0 5 109.68 5 0 0 5 5 109.68 22
17 Steve Czyzewski Miami-Dade PD 2 N N MD PD  2 6 0 111.08 0 5 0 6 5 112.08 23
10 Adam Reisner Boca Raton PD 2 N N Boca Raton 0 5 112.53 5 0 0 5 5 112.53 24
56 Shaun Van Beber Fl LE Liason 1 N N Mixed  2 0 5 114.05 4 0 0 4 5 113.05 25
16 Mike Pianelli Broward SO 2 N N BSO  Q 0 5 113.48 6 0 0 6 5 114.48 26
95 Ismel Perez Coral Gables PD 2 Y N 2 0 117.55 0 5 0 2 5 114.55 27
15 Dominick De Siato Hillsborough SO 3 N Y Mixed  1 5 0 114.65 0 5 0 5 5 114.65 28
48 Joe Merkel Prince George's County PD 1 N N PG County 0 5 129.81 0 5 5 0 15 114.81 29
32 Kevin Taub Broward SO 2 N N BSO  A 4 0 116.59 0 5 0 4 5 115.59 30
120 Joe Solis Broward SO 2 N N BSO  F 2 0 118.68 0 5 0 2 5 115.68 31
21 Erin Young Margate PD 2 N N 0 5 131.18 0 5 5 0 15 116.18 32
40 Jason Drucker Sunrise PD 2 N N Mixed  2 2 0 109.27 5 0 0 7 0 116.27 33
81 Chris Butler Sarasota SO 1 N N Sarasota 2 0 119.64 0 5 0 2 5 116.64 34
92 Benjamin Rivera Miami-Dade PD 2 Y N MD PD  2 2 0 121.55 0 5 0 2 5 118.55 35
30 Billy Hodge Palm Beach SO 1 N Y PBSO  A 0 5 118.77 5 0 0 5 5 118.77 36
84 Amado Alverez Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  1 2 0 122.37 0 5 0 2 5 119.37 37
67 Louis Paez Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  A 0 5 121.03 5 0 0 5 5 121.03 38
37 James Boudreaux Seminole PD 1 N N Seminole 4 0 122.17 0 5 0 4 5 121.17 39
87 Jeff Beauregard Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  B 6 0 120.28 0 5 0 6 5 121.28 40
83 Jeff Newman Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  A 2 0 116.53 4 0 0 6 0 122.53 41
60 Vic Tetter Hollywood PD 2 Y N 4 0 124.06 0 5 0 4 5 123.06 42
80 Tom Dague Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  A 2 0 116.53 7 0 0 9 0 125.53 43
76 William Rawley Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  1 0 5 129.05 2 0 0 2 5 126.05 44
31 Nestor Montesino Miami-Dade PD 2 N N MD PD  1 9 0 113.06 4 0 0 13 0 126.06 45

NAME

SKILLS COURSE RESULTS
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126 Jose Gonzalez Broward SO 2 N N BSO  I 9 0 115.80 2 0 0 11 0 126.80 46
25 Ron Martin Davie PD 2 N N 2 0 122.89 2 0 0 4 0 126.89 47
124 Paul Lear Broward SO 2 N N BSO  I 3 0 119.00 5 0 0 8 0 127.00 48
99 Dave Wilson Broward SO 2 N N BSO  F 10 0 115.03 2 0 0 12 0 127.03 49
8 Larry Akers Broward SO 2 N N 0 5 128.15 4 0 0 4 5 127.15 50
102 Gary Flowers Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  B 11 0 121.83 0 5 0 11 5 127.83 51
109 Phil Crowley Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  B 3 0 123.09 2 0 0 5 0 128.09 52
5 Cory Roberts Broward SO 2 N N BSO  D 4 0 123.09 2 0 0 6 0 129.09 53
20 Greta Killerlane Prince George's County PD 1 N N PG County 4 0 123.15 2 0 0 6 0 129.15 54
54 Donald Kirby III Broward SO 2 N N BSO  A 10 0 115.17 4 0 0 14 0 129.17 55
55 Rafael Ugalde Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  C 2 0 125.20 2 0 0 4 0 129.20 56
50 Kees van Gils Miami-Dade PD 2 N N MD PD  2 2 0 122.43 5 0 0 7 0 129.43 57
39 Chris Schaub Broward SO 2 N N BSO  D 10 0 109.83 10 0 0 20 0 129.83 58
29 Justin Zalonis Miami Shores PD 2 Y N Mixed  1 10 0 113.93 6 0 0 16 0 129.93 59
114 Manuel Perez Miami-Dade PD 2 Y N MD PD  1 14 0 110.53 6 0 0 20 0 130.53 60
53 Sebastian Uebrig Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  B 6 0 117.81 7 0 0 13 0 130.81 61
91 Kenneth Barnes Miami Gardens PD 2 N N Miami Gardens 10 0 116.84 4 0 0 14 0 130.84 62
89 J P Harvey Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  C 5 0 125.11 2 0 0 7 0 132.11 63
108 Greg Lafleur Broward SO 2 N N BSO  A 12 0 115.28 5 0 0 17 0 132.28 64
73 Arthur Jennings Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  B 12 0 126.52 0 5 0 12 5 133.52 65
58 Michael Lawlor Boca Raton PD 2 N N Boca Raton 3 0 123.53 7 0 0 10 0 133.53 66
93 Greg Jansen Davie PD 2 N N 9 0 117.70 7 0 0 16 0 133.70 67
34 James Ramage Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  A 10 0 119.81 4 0 0 14 0 133.81 68
44 John Carrasco Coral Gables PD 2 Y N 7 0 132.18 0 5 0 7 5 134.18 69
42 Kevin Stansky Margate PD 2 N N 2 0 123.50 9 0 0 11 0 134.50 70
122 Tony Sanchez North Miami Beach PD 2 Y N Mixed  1 7 0 123.55 4 0 0 11 0 134.55 71
19 Eric Bienkievitz Broward SO 2 N N BSO  I 4 0 123.98 9 0 0 13 0 136.98 72
113 Greg Bishop Broward SO 2 N N BSO  F 7 0 123.30 7 0 0 14 0 137.30 73
49 David Cobb Miami Gardens PD 2 N N Miami Gardens 16 0 113.67 8 0 0 24 0 137.67 74
57 Eugene Moll Broward SO 2 N N BSO  F 4 0 113.86 20 0 0 24 0 137.86 75
26 Bryan Ivings Sarasota SO 1 N N Sarasota 12 0 121.20 5 0 0 17 0 138.20 76
35 Manny Diez Hialeah PD 2 Y N Hialeah  1 4 0 135.50 2 0 0 6 0 141.50 77
38 Daniel Griswold Boynton Beach PD 2 N N 10 0 118.18 14 0 0 24 0 142.18 78
33 Michael Feltovic Sarasota SO 1 Y N Sarasota 6 0 125.46 11 0 0 17 0 142.46 79
69 Paul Rich Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  B 4 0 134.78 5 0 0 9 0 143.78 80
117 Gary Harris Broward SO 2 N Y BSO  I 9 0 128.05 7 0 0 16 0 144.05 81
14 Timothy Parsons Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  1 8 0 128.31 8 0 0 16 0 144.31 82
6 Richard Beato Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  2 7 0 133.27 6 0 0 13 0 146.27 83
75 Cory Gray Boynton Beach PD 2 N N 17 0 117.61 12 0 0 29 0 146.61 84
100 Jaun Figone Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N FLPD  B 9 0 124.43 14 0 0 23 0 147.43 85
9 Luis Lanz Coral Gables PD 2 Y N 20 0 116.30 13 0 0 33 0 149.30 86
18 Justin Reed Delray Beach PD 1 N N 12 0 121.46 16 0 0 28 0 149.46 87
96 Jason Sorrell Miramar PD 2 Y N 30 0 118.39 2 0 0 32 0 150.39 88
103 Ross Bethard Boca Raton PD 2 N N 10 0 145.75 0 5 0 10 5 150.75 89
85 Donnie Jackson Broward SO 2 N N BSO  D 16 0 117.42 18 0 0 34 0 151.42 90
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7 Eric Schuster Coral Springs PD 2 N N Coral Springs 12 0 128.71 12 0 0 24 0 152.71 91
106 Seth Schaller Miramar PD 2 N N 22 0 125.33 6 0 0 28 0 153.33 92
41 Christopher Rutledge Miami-Dade PD 2 N Y MD PD  2 12 0 119.56 22 0 0 34 0 153.56 93
45 Roy Hadbafnick Seminole PD 1 N N Seminole 16 0 119.62 18 0 0 34 0 153.62 94
94 David Skrabec Boca Raton PD 2 N N Boca Raton 13 0 135.11 6 0 0 19 0 154.11 95
77 Nelson Rodriguez Coral Gables PD 2 Y N 23 0 127.28 8 0 0 31 0 158.28 96
112 Mike Dallesandro Palm Beach SO 1 N N 15 0 132.21 12 0 0 27 0 159.21 97
43 Uri Tal Lauderhill PD 2 N N 22 0 136.71 2 0 0 24 0 160.71 98
74 Jeff Dixon Coral Springs PD 2 N Y Coral Springs 26 0 128.03 7 0 0 33 0 161.03 99
63 William Bradshaw Miami Gardens PD 2 N N Miami Gardens 12 0 121.77 29 0 0 41 0 162.77 100
88 Simon Franks Sarasota SO 1 N N 27 0 134.30 2 0 0 29 0 163.30 101
116 James Theel Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  C 17 0 142.02 5 0 0 22 0 164.02 102
12 Gerald Machurick Miami Gardens PD 2 N Y Miami Gardens 22 0 125.64 19 0 0 41 0 166.64 103
59 Luis Alverez Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  2 27 0 129.46 14 0 0 41 0 170.46 104
101 Patrick Gravelle Sunrise PD 2 Y N Mixed  2 41 0 120.70 9 0 0 50 0 170.70 105
47 Don Logan Palm Beach SO 1 N N PBSO  C 10 0 132.46 30 0 0 40 0 172.46 106
98 Manny Alverez Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  2 30 0 135.84 8 0 0 38 0 173.84 107
104 Mark Weissgerber Davie PD 2 Y N 32 0 140.73 8 0 0 40 0 180.73 108
71 Dexter McKinney Prince George's County PD 1 N Y PG County 26 0 139.77 18 0 0 44 0 183.77 109
70 Darrell Seckendorf Sarasota SO 1 N N Sarasota 39 0 136.15 10 0 0 49 0 185.15 110
66 Ray De Jesus Jr North Miami PD 2 Y N 33 0 135.34 17 0 0 50 0 185.34 111
121 Chris Swinson Coral Springs PD 2 N N Coral Springs 15 0 144.43 26 0 0 41 0 185.43 112
97 Scott Fry Ft Lauderdale PD 1 N N 35 0 134.58 16 0 0 51 0 185.58 113
46 Andrew Collaratti Delray Beach PD 2 Y N 31 0 144.78 22 0 0 53 0 197.78 114
65 Eloy Gonzalez Miramar PD 2 Y N 26 0 151.46 29 0 0 55 0 206.46 115
64 Harry Brayley Sarasota SO 1 Y Y 38 0 263.56 50 0 0 88 0 351.56 116
27 Reyneris Morales Hialeah PD 2 Y N
28 Ian Doriot Broward SO 2 N N
78 Matt Zeller Boynton Beach PD 2 N N
79 Robert Flarity Miami-Dade PD 2 N Y
86 Barbaro Rojas Hialeah PD 2 N N Hialeah  2
105 Marcos De Rosa Miami-Dade PD 2 N N
110 Jorge Gonzalez Miami-Dade PD 2 Y N
111 Rich Vargas Prince George's County PD 1 Y N
125 Greg Solowsky Lauderhill PD 2 Y N
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ID AGENCY SKILLS SCORE
1 Jim Polan Seminole PD 95.90

11 Mitch Van Sant Seminole PD 96.95
90 Glenn Gavic Ft Lauderdale PD 98.33
2 Mike Ledbetter Prince George's County PD 99.62

118 James Defago Palm Beach SO 106.70
107 Donald Smith Palm Beach SO 107.21
13 Don Solinger Ft Lauderdale PD 109.68
56 Shaun Van Beber Fl LE Liason 113.05
48 Joe Merkel Prince George's County PD 114.81
81 Chris Butler Sarasota SO 116.64
30 Billy Hodge Palm Beach SO 118.77
67 Louis Paez Palm Beach SO 121.03
37 James Boudreaux Seminole PD 121.17
87 Jeff Beauregard Ft Lauderdale PD 121.28
83 Jeff Newman Ft Lauderdale PD 122.53
80 Tom Dague Palm Beach SO 125.53

102 Gary Flowers Palm Beach SO 127.83
109 Phil Crowley Palm Beach SO 128.09
20 Greta Killerlane Prince George's County PD 129.15
55 Rafael Ugalde Palm Beach SO 129.20
53 Sebastian Uebrig Ft Lauderdale PD 130.81
89 J P Harvey Palm Beach SO 132.11
73 Arthur Jennings Ft Lauderdale PD 133.52
34 James Ramage Ft Lauderdale PD 133.81
26 Bryan Ivings Sarasota SO 138.20
33 Michael Feltovic Sarasota SO 142.46
69 Paul Rich Palm Beach SO 143.78

100 Juan Figone Ft Lauderdale PD 147.43
18 Justin Reed Delray Beach PD 149.46
45 Roy Hadbafnick Seminole PD 153.62

112 Mike Dallesandro Palm Beach SO 159.21
88 Simon Franks Sarasota SO 163.30

116 James Theel Palm Beach SO 164.02
47 Don Logan Palm Beach SO 172.46
71 Dexter McKinney Prince George's County PD 183.77
70 Darrell Seckendorf Sarasota SO 185.15
97 Scott Fry Ft Lauderdale PD 185.58
64 Harry Brayley Sarasota SO 351.56

NAME

DIVISION 1 RESULTS
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ID AGENCY SKILLS SCORE
52 Steve Strickland Lakeland PD 93.27
36 Kevin Anderson Broward SO 95.34
51 Steve Rossman Broward SO 95.59
68 Eric Crompton Broward SO 95.84
3 Mike Fazio Broward SO 96.77

119 Robert Jackson Broward SO 101.20
24 Mario Potvin Broward SO 101.92

115 Mike Elwell Broward SO 102.80
72 Ed Domako Broward SO 103.18
23 Jeff Podwika Coral Springs PD 103.33
22 Gary Fischer Broward SO 103.78
61 Michael Daly Boca Raton PD 104.02
82 Jeremy Copas Sunrise PD 108.14
4 Martin Giller Miami-Dade PD 108.71

62 Juan Enriquez Miami-Dade PD 108.81
17 Steve Czyzewski Miami-Dade PD 112.08
10 Adam Reisner Boca Raton PD 112.53
16 Mike Pianelli Broward SO 114.48
95 Ismel Perez Coral Gables PD 114.55
32 Kevin Taub Broward SO 115.59

120 Joe Solis Broward SO 115.68
21 Erin Young Margate PD 116.18
40 Jason Drucker Sunrise PD 116.27
92 Benjamin Rivera Miami-Dade PD 118.55
84 Amado Alverez Hialeah PD 119.37
60 Vic Tetter Hollywood PD 123.06
76 William Rawley Hialeah PD 126.05
31 Nestor Montesino Miami-Dade PD 126.06

126 Jose Gonzalez Broward SO 126.80
25 Ron Martin Davie PD 126.89

124 Paul Lear Broward SO 127.00
99 Dave Wilson Broward SO 127.03
8 Larry Akers Broward SO 127.15
5 Cory Roberts Broward SO 129.09

54 Donald Kirby III Broward SO 129.17
50 Kees van Gils Miami-Dade PD 129.43
39 Chris Schaub Broward SO 129.83
29 Justin Zalonis Miami Shores PD 129.93

DIVISION 2 RESULTS

NAME
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ID AGENCY SKILLS SCORE

DIVISION 2 RESULTS

NAME
114 Manuel Perez Miami-Dade PD 130.53
91 Kenneth Barnes Miami Gardens PD 130.84

108 Greg Lafleur Broward SO 132.28
58 Michael Lawlor Boca Raton PD 133.53
93 Greg Jansen Davie PD 133.70
44 John Carrasco Coral Gables PD 134.18
42 Kevin Stansky Margate PD 134.50

122 Tony Sanchez North Miami Beach PD 134.55
19 Eric Bienkievitz Broward SO 136.98

113 Greg Bishop Broward SO 137.30
49 David Cobb Miami Gardens PD 137.67
57 Eugene Moll Broward SO 137.86
35 Manny Diez Hialeah PD 141.50
38 Daniel Griswold Boynton Beach PD 142.18

117 Gary Harris Broward SO 144.05
14 Timothy Parsons Hialeah PD 144.31
6 Richard Beato Hialeah PD 146.27

75 Cory Gray Boynton Beach PD 146.61
9 Luis Lanz Coral Gables PD 149.30

96 Jason Sorrell Miramar PD 150.39
103 Ross Bethard Boca Raton PD 150.75
85 Donnie Jackson Broward SO 151.42
7 Eric Schuster Coral Springs PD 152.71

106 Seth Schaller Miramar PD 153.33
41 Christopher Rutledge Miami-Dade PD 153.56
94 David Skrabec Boca Raton PD 154.11
77 Nelson Rodriguez Coral Gables PD 158.28
43 Uri Tal Lauderhill PD 160.71
74 Jeff Dixon Coral Springs PD 161.03
63 William Bradshaw Miami Gardens PD 162.77
12 Gerald Machurick Miami Gardens PD 166.64
59 Luis Alverez Hialeah PD 170.46

101 Patrick Gravelle Sunrise PD 170.70
98 Manny Alverez Hialeah PD 173.84

104 Mark Weissgerber Davie PD 180.73
66 Ray De Jesus Jr North Miami PD 185.34

121 Chris Swinson Coral Springs PD 185.43
46 Andrew Collaratti Delray Beach PD 197.78
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ID AGENCY SKILLS SCORE

DIVISION 2 RESULTS

NAME
65 Eloy Gonzalez Miramar PD 206.46
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ID AGENCY SKILLS SCORE
15 Dominick De Siato Hillsborough SO 114.65

DIVISION 3 RESULTS

NAME
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TIME PENALTY BONUS TOTAL 
Dominick De Siato 35.56 0 5 30.56
Eugene Moll 36.20 0 5 31.20
Don Solinger 36.30 0 5 31.30
Glenn Gavic 36.71 0 5 31.71
Mike Ledbetter 37.00 0 5 32.00
Steve Czyzewski 37.31 0 5 32.31
Kevin Anderson 37.48 0 5 32.48
Greg Bishop 38.03 0 5 33.03
Tom Dague 38.21 0 5 33.21
James Ramage 38.37 0 5 33.37
Mike Fazio 38.43 0 5 33.43
Jeff Newman 38.55 0 5 33.55
Adam Reisner 38.67 0 5 33.67
Mike Elwell 39.48 0 5 34.48
Mike Pianelli 39.52 0 5 34.52
Louis Paez 39.95 0 5 34.95
Dave Wilson 40.06 0 5 35.06
Larry Akers 40.17 0 5 35.17
Sebastian Uebrig 40.18 0 5 35.18
Jason Drucker 40.87 0 5 35.87
Vic Tetter 40.90 0 5 35.90
Shaun Van Beber 41.06 0 5 36.06
Manuel Perez 41.21 0 5 36.21
Rafael Ugalde 41.50 0 5 36.50
Tony Sanchez 41.56 0 5 36.56
Mike Dallesandro 42.50 0 5 37.50
Manny Alverez 42.62 0 5 37.62
James Boudreaux 42.92 0 5 37.92
Richard Beato 42.96 0 5 37.96
Steve Strickland 36.53 2 0 38.53
Joe Merkel 44.21 0 5 39.21
Mitch Van Sant 35.56 4 0 39.56
Arthur Jennings 44.56 0 5 39.56
Billy Hodge 44.64 0 5 39.64
Jim Polan 37.98 2 0 39.98
James Theel 45.00 0 5 40.00
Amado Alverez 38.56 2 0 40.56
Kevin Stansky 38.71 2 0 40.71
William Rawley 45.75 0 5 40.75
Jason Sorrell 45.83 0 5 40.83
Justin Zalonis 38.96 2 0 40.96
Greg Jansen 39.56 2 0 41.56
Ian Doriot 39.67 2 0 41.67

FUN RUN RESULTS

NAME
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TIME PENALTY BONUS TOTAL 

FUN RUN RESULTS

NAME
Jose Gonzalez 39.68 2 0 41.68
Juan Enriquez 36.02 6 0 42.02
Martin Giller 36.46 6 0 42.46
Gary Flowers 40.62 2 0 42.62
Kenneth Barnes 39.03 4 0 43.03
Nestor Montesino 39.05 4 0 43.05
Phil Crowley 41.15 2 0 43.15
Jeff Beauregard 39.18 4 0 43.18
Kees van Gils 39.46 4 0 43.46
Paul Rich 48.46 0 5 43.46
Timothy Parsons 41.48 2 0 43.48
Uri Tal 48.86 0 5 43.86
Michael Lawlor 39.05 5 0 44.05
Jeremy Copas 37.18 7 0 44.18
Robert Jackson 42.33 2 0 44.33
J P Harvey 41.71 3 0 44.71
Jaun Figone 42.73 2 0 44.73
Manny Diez 43.43 2 0 45.43
Jeff Podwika 37.64 9 0 46.64
Eloy Gonzalez 43.33 4 0 47.33
Patrick Gravelle 42.83 5 0 47.83
Jeff Dixon 44.11 4 0 48.11
Mario Potvin 38.90 10 0 48.90
Greta Killerlane 44.14 5 0 49.14
Gerald Machurick 37.27 12 0 49.27
Steve Rossman 37.36 12 0 49.36
Christopher Rutledge 44.45 5 0 49.45
Roy Hadbafnick 40.95 9 0 49.95
Ross Bethard 48.46 2 0 50.46
Donald Smith 43.67 7 0 50.67
Benjamin Rivera 45.78 5 0 50.78
Luis Lanz 41.33 10 0 51.33
Michael Daly 46.42 5 0 51.42
Scott Fry 48.00 5 0 53.00
Kevin Taub 40.31 13 0 53.31
Luis Alverez 46.31 7 0 53.31
Ray De Jesus Jr 40.15 14 0 54.15
Greg Lafleur 40.30 15 0 55.30
David Skrabec 45.67 10 0 55.67
William Bradshaw 42.18 14 0 56.18
Don Logan 51.89 5 0 56.89
Paul Lear 37.14 22 0 59.14
Eric Schuster 45.30 15 0 60.30
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TIME PENALTY BONUS TOTAL 

FUN RUN RESULTS

NAME
John Carrasco 43.55 17 0 60.55
Eric Crompton 52.34 10 0 62.34
Chris Schaub 50.46 13 0 63.46
David Cobb 51.08 15 0 66.08
Justin Reed 48.17 18 0 66.17
Chris Swinson 41.33 28 0 69.33
Erin Young 45.71 27 0 72.71
James Defago 62.03 20 0 82.03
Dexter McKinney 69.06 23 0 92.06
Cory Roberts 0.00 0 0 0
Eric Bienkievitz 0.00 0 0 0
Gary Fischer 0.00 0 0 0
Ron Martin 0.00 0 0 0
Bryan Ivings 0.00 0 0 0
Reyneris Morales 0.00 0 0 0
Michael Feltovic 0.00 0 0 0
Daniel Griswold 0.00 0 0 0
Andrew Collaratti 0.00 0 0 0
Donald Kirby III 0.00 0 0 0
Harry Brayley 0.00 0 0 0
Darrell Seckendorf 0.00 0 0 0
Ed Domako 0.00 0 0 0
Cory Gray 0.00 0 0 0
Nelson Rodriguez 0.00 0 0 0
Matt Zeller 0.00 0 0 0
Robert Flarity 0.00 0 0 0
Chris Butler 0.00 0 0 0
Donnie Jackson 0.00 0 0 0
Barbaro Rojas 0.00 0 0 0
Simon Franks 0.00 0 0 0
Ismel Perez 0.00 0 0 0
Mark Weissgerber 0.00 0 0 0
Marcos De Rosa 0.00 0 0 0
Seth Schaller 0.00 0 0 0
Jorge Gonzalez 0.00 0 0 0
Rich Vargas 0.00 0 0 0
Gary Harris 0.00 0 0 0
Joe Solis 0.00 0 0 0
Greg Solowsky 0.00 0 0 0
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ID AGENCY TIME
3 Mike Fazio Broward SO 188.65
1 Jim Polan Seminole PD 132.64
36 Kevin Anderson Broward SO 128.55
90 Glenn Gavic Ft Lauderdale PD 121.65
51 Steve Rossman Broward SO 118.86
68 Eric Crompton Broward SO 114.00
13 Don Solinger Ft Lauderdale PD 99.15
81 Chris Butler Sarasota SO 91.25
24 Mario Potvin Broward SO 91.22
4 Martin Giller Miami-Dade PD 88.15
53 Sebastian Uebrig Ft Lauderdale PD 86.87

107 Donald Smith Palm Beach SO 86.44
73 Arthur Jennings Ft Lauderdale PD 84.62
62 Juan Enriquez Miami-Dade PD 84.08
11 Mitch Van Sant Seminole PD 76.87

115 Mike Elwell Broward SO 72.11
108 Greg Lafleur Broward SO 70.80
5 Cory Roberts Broward SO 70.09
49 David Cobb Miami Gardens PD 70.08
52 Steve Strickland Lakeland PD 62.84
87 Jeff Beauregard Ft Lauderdale PD 61.83
84 Amado Alverez Hialeah PD 61.05
95 Ismel Perez Coral Gables PD 56.84

126 Jose Gonzalez Broward SO 55.00
37 James Boudreaux Seminole PD 50.19
39 Chris Schaub Broward SO 50.00
20 Greta Killerlane Prince George's County PD 49.40
72 Ed Domako Broward SO 49.00
34 James Ramage Ft Lauderdale PD 47.08
16 Mike Pianelli Broward SO 44.68
94 David Skrabec Boca Raton PD 43.97
60 Vic Tetter Hollywood PD 43.50
2 Mike Ledbetter Prince George's County PD 41.37
45 Roy Hadbafnick Seminole PD 41.06
93 Greg Jansen Davie PD 39.53

119 Robert Jackson Broward SO 38.84
12 Gerald Machurick Miami Gardens PD 38.78
32 Kevin Taub Broward SO 37.32
85 Donnie Jackson Broward SO 37.12

104 Mark Weissgerber Davie PD 36.71
124 Paul Lear Broward SO 36.71
61 Michael Daly Boca Raton PD 36.00
42 Kevin Stansky Margate PD 35.58

NAME

BOB AMCHIR INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE RESULTS
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ID AGENCY TIMENAME

BOB AMCHIR INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE RESULTS

80 Tom Dague Palm Beach SO 35.37
31 Nestor Montesino Miami-Dade PD 32.93
67 Louis Paez Palm Beach SO 32.83

100 Jaun Figone Ft Lauderdale PD 32.64
15 Dominick De Siato Hillsborough SO 32.31
97 Scott Fry Ft Lauderdale PD 31.96
21 Erin Young Margate PD 31.31
48 Joe Merkel Prince George's County PD 31.31
55 Rafael Ugalde Palm Beach SO 31.03
19 Eric Bienkievitz Broward SO 30.66

118 James Defago Palm Beach SO 30.34
63 William Bradshaw Miami Gardens PD 30.16
29 Justin Zalonis Miami Shores PD 29.70

121 Chris Swinson Coral Springs PD 29.34
46 Andrew Collaratti Delray Beach PD 28.62
7 Eric Schuster Coral Springs PD 28.24
59 Luis Alverez Hialeah PD 27.73
69 Paul Rich Palm Beach SO 27.27

116 James Theel Palm Beach SO 26.83
71 Dexter McKinney Prince George's County PD 24.72
47 Don Logan Palm Beach SO 23.60
40 Jason Drucker Sunrise PD 23.27
18 Justin Reed Delray Beach PD 23.15
30 Billy Hodge Palm Beach SO 23.08
89 J P Harvey Palm Beach SO 23.08
44 John Carrasco Coral Gables PD 22.31
25 Ron Martin Davie PD 22.06

109 Phil Crowley Palm Beach SO 21.92
83 Jeff Newman Ft Lauderdale PD 21.83
74 Jeff Dixon Coral Springs PD 21.47
35 Manny Diez Hialeah PD 20.34
82 Jeremy Copas Sunrise PD 20.02

114 Manuel Perez Miami-Dade PD 16.31
8 Larry Akers Broward SO 16.00
14 Timothy Parsons Hialeah PD 14.31

122 Tony Sanchez North Miami Beach PD 13.27
101 Patrick Gravelle Sunrise PD 11.78
56 Shaun Van Beber Fl LE Liason 11.46
57 Eugene Moll Broward SO 10.77
6 Richard Beato Hialeah PD 9.53
91 Kenneth Barnes Miami Gardens PD 8.65

112 Mike Dallesandro Palm Beach SO 7.15
58 Michael Lawlor Boca Raton PD 6.14
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ID AGENCY TIMENAME

BOB AMCHIR INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE RESULTS

66 Ray De Jesus Jr North Miami PD 6.14
23 Jeff Podwika Coral Springs PD 4.92
10 Adam Reisner Boca Raton PD 4.87

113 Greg Bishop Broward SO 4.17
76 William Rawley Hialeah PD 4.05

103 Ross Bethard Boca Raton PD 2.80
43 Uri Tal Lauderhill PD 2.53
9 Luis Lanz Coral Gables PD 0.00
17 Steve Czyzewski Miami-Dade PD 0.00
22 Gary Fischer Broward SO 0.00
26 Bryan Ivings Sarasota SO 0.00
27 Reyneris Morales Hialeah PD 0.00
28 Ian Doriot Broward SO 0.00
33 Michael Feltovic Sarasota SO 0.00
38 Daniel Griswold Boynton Beach PD 0.00
41 Christopher Rutledge Miami-Dade PD 0.00
50 Kees van Gils Miami-Dade PD 0.00
54 Donald Kirby III Broward SO 0.00
64 Harry Brayley Sarasota SO 0.00
65 Eloy Gonzalez Miramar PD 0.00
70 Darrell Seckendorf Sarasota SO 0.00
75 Cory Gray Boynton Beach PD 0.00
77 Nelson Rodriguez Coral Gables PD 0.00
78 Matt Zeller Boynton Beach PD 0.00
79 Robert Flarity Miami-Dade PD 0.00
86 Barbaro Rojas Hialeah PD 0.00
88 Simon Franks Sarasota SO 0.00
92 Benjamin Rivera Miami-Dade PD 0.00
96 Jason Sorrell Miramar PD 0.00
98 Manny Alverez Hialeah PD 0.00
99 Dave Wilson Broward SO 0.00

102 Gary Flowers Palm Beach SO 0.00
105 Marcos De Rosa Miami-Dade PD 0.00
106 Seth Schaller Miramar PD 0.00
110 Jorge Gonzalez Miami-Dade PD 0.00
111 Rich Vargas Prince George's County PD 0.00
117 Gary Harris Broward SO 0.00
120 Joe Solis Broward SO 0.00
125 Greg Solowsky Lauderhill PD 0.00
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AGENCY RIDER 1 RIDER 2 RIDER 3 RIDER 4 TIME
BSO  A Fazio Pianelli Potvin Anderson 06:22.62
FLPD  A Gavic Solinger Ramage Beauregard 05:30.98
BSO  D Taub Rossman Crompton Lefleur 03:55.95
Seminole Polan Boudreaux Hadbafnick Van Sant 03:07.20
PBSO A Hodge Paez Dague Smith 02:31.98
BSO  B Elwell Moll AJ Jackson Domako 02:23.67
Mixed  3 Drucker Copas Gravelle Van Beber 02:12.43
BSO  E Solis Harris Cory Roberts Kirby 02:11.83
Mixed 1 Tal Jansen Martin Weissgerber 01:29.95
PBSO B Crowley Flowers Rich De Fago 01:25.68
FLPD B Uebrig Newman Jennings Figone 01:08.15
BSO  F Bishop Akers D. Jackson Gonzalez 00:56.12
Miami Gardens Machurick Bradshaw Cobb Barnes 00:45.53
BSO  C Lear Bienkievitz Wilson Schaub 00:36.34
Hialeah  1 Rawley A Alvarez Diez Parsons
Hialeah  2 Beato L Alvarez M Alvarez Rojas
PBSO C Logan Ulgalde Harvey Theel
Mixed 2    Sanchez Strickland De Siato Zalonis

TEAM SLOW RIDE RESULTS
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PLACE AGENCY NAME
1 BSO Mike Fazio
2 BSO Kevin Anderson
3 FLPD Glen Gavic
4 BSO Steve Rossman
5 Seminole PD Jim Polan

BRONFMAN SLOW RIDE CHALLENGE RESULTS
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Team Results
Team Name Total
BSO  Z Kevin Anderson 95.34

Steve Rossman 95.59
Eric Crompton 95.84
Mike Fazio 96.77

BSO  Z Average 95.89

BSO  Q Mario Potvin 101.92
Mike Elwell 102.80
Ed Domako 103.18
Mike  Pianelli 114.48

BSO  Q Average 105.60

FLPD  A Glenn Gavic 98.33
Don Solinger 109.68
Jeff Newman 122.53
James Ramage 133.81

FLPD  A Average 116.09

Seminole Jim Polan 95.90
Mitch Van Sant 96.95
James Boudreaux 121.17
Roy Hadbafnick 153.62

Seminole Average 116.91

Mixed  1 Steve Strickland 93.27
Dominick De Siato 114.65
Justin Zalonis 129.93
Tony Sanchez 134.55

Mixed  1 Average 118.10

PBSO  A Donald Smith 107.21
Billy Hodge 118.77
Louis Paez 121.03
Tom Dague 125.53

PBSO  A Average 118.14

MD PD  1 Martin Giller 108.71
Juan Enriquez 108.81
Nestor Montesino 126.06
Manuel Perez 130.53

MD PD  1 Average 118.53

BSO  A Robert Jackson 101.20
Kevin Taub 115.59
Donald  Kirby III 129.17
Greg Lafleur 132.28

BSO  A Average 119.56

TEAM RESULTS
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Team Results
Team Name Total

TEAM RESULTS

Boca Raton Michael Daly 104.02
Adam Reisner 112.53
Michael Lawlor 133.53
David Skrabec 154.11

Boca Raton Average 126.05

PBSO  B James Defago 106.70
Gary Flowers 127.83
Phil Crowley 128.09
Paul Rich 143.78

PBSO  B Average 126.60

Mixed  2 Jeremy Copas 108.14
Shaun Van Beber 113.05
Jason Drucker 116.27
Patrick Gravelle 170.70

Mixed  2 Average 127.04

MD PD  2 Steve Czyzewski 112.08
Benjamin Rivera 118.55
Kees van Gils 129.43
Christopher Rutledge 153.56

MD PD  2 Average 128.41

BSO  D Gary Fischer 103.78
Cory Roberts 129.09
Chris Schaub 129.83
Donnie Jackson 151.42

BSO  D Average 128.53

BSO  F Joe Solis 115.68
Dave Wilson 127.03
Greg Bishop 137.30
Eugene Moll 137.86

BSO  F Average 129.47

PG County Mike Ledbetter 99.62
Joe Merkel 114.81
Greta Killerlane 129.15
Dexter McKinney 183.77

PG County Average 131.84

Hialeah  1 Amado Alverez 119.37
William Rawley 126.05
Manny Diez 141.50
Timothy Parsons 144.31

Hialeah  1 Average 132.81
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Team Results
Team Name Total

TEAM RESULTS

FLPD  B Jeff Beauregard 121.28
Sebastian Uebrig 130.81
Arthur Jennings 133.52
Jaun Figone 147.43

FLPD  B Average 133.26

BSO  I Jose Gonzalez 126.80
Paul Lear 127.00
Eric Bienkievitz 136.98
Gary Harris 144.05

BSO  I Average 133.71

Sarasota Chris  Butler 116.64
Bryan Ivings 138.20
Michael Feltovic 142.46
Darrell Seckendorf 185.15

Sarasota Average 145.61

PBSO  C Rafael Ugalde 129.20
J P Harvey 132.11
James Theel 164.02
Don Logan 172.46

PBSO  C Average 149.45

Miami Gardens Kenneth Barnes 130.84
David Cobb 137.67
William Bradshaw 162.77
Gerald Machurick 166.64

Miami Gardens Average 149.48

Coral Springs Jeff Podwika 103.33
Eric Schuster 152.71
Jeff Dixon 161.03
Chris Swinson 185.43

Coral Springs Average 150.63

Hialeah  2 Richard Beato 146.27
Luis  Alverez 170.46
Manny Alverez 173.84
Barbaro Rojas 999.00

Hialeah  2 Average 372.39
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ID AGENCY SCORE
3 Broward SO Mike Fazio 96.77
11 Seminole PD Mitch Van Sant 96.95
72 Broward SO Ed Domako 103.18
22 Broward SO Gary Fischer 103.78

107 Palm Beach SO Donald Smith 107.21
4 Miami-Dade PD Martin Giller 108.71
15 Hillsborough SO Dominick De Siato 114.65
30 Palm Beach SO Billy Hodge 118.77

117 Broward SO Gary Harris 144.05
41 Miami-Dade PD Christopher Rutledge 153.56
74 Coral Springs PD Jeff Dixon 161.03
12 Miami Gardens PD Gerald Machurick 166.64
71 Prince George's County PD Dexter McKinney 183.77
64 Sarasota SO Harry Brayley 351.56
79 Miami-Dade PD Robert Flarity 0.00

50+ RESULTS

NAME
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ID AGENCY DIVISION SCORE
95 Coral Gables PD Ismel Perez 2 114.55
92 Miami-Dade PD Benjamin Rivera 2 118.55
60 Hollywood PD Vic Tetter 2 123.06
29 Miami Shores PD Justin Zalonis 2 129.93
114 Miami-Dade PD Manuel Perez 2 130.53
44 Coral Gables PD John Carrasco 2 134.18
122 North Miami Beach PD Tony Sanchez 2 134.55
35 Hialeah PD Manny Diez 2 141.50
33 Sarasota SO Michael Feltovic 1 142.46
9 Coral Gables PD Luis Lanz 2 149.30
96 Miramar PD Jason Sorrell 2 150.39
77 Coral Gables PD Nelson Rodriguez 2 158.28
101 Sunrise PD Patrick Gravelle 2 170.70
104 Davie PD Mark Weissgerber 2 180.73
66 North Miami PD Ray De Jesus Jr 2 185.34
46 Delray Beach PD Andrew Collaratti 2 197.78
65 Miramar PD Eloy Gonzalez 2 206.46
64 Sarasota SO Harry Brayley 1 351.56
27 Hialeah PD Reyneris Morales 2 0.00
110 Miami-Dade PD Jorge Gonzalez 2 0.00
111 Prince George's County PD Rich Vargas 1 0.00
125 Lauderhill PD Greg Solowsky 2 0.00

NOVICE RESULTS

NAME
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ID AGENCY NAME
15 Hillsborough SO Dominick De Siato
24 BSO Mario Potvin
61 Boca Raton PD Michael Daly

CHALLENGE RIDE RESULTS
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